
	

****If you are willing to donate any items for our celebration days, please let me know by Wednesday, April 26th 

 
 

A-Z Countdown 
End of the Year Activit ies  

ART DAY  
Students will do an art activity in class. 

 
Thursday, April 27 

BUBBLE DAY 
We will have bubble time outside. 

 
Friday, April 28 

COOKIES DAY 
We will eat cookies as an afternoon snack. 

 
 

Monday, May 1 

DONUT HOLE DAY 
We will be eating donut holes as an 

afternoon snack. 
 

Tuesday, May 2 

EXERCISE DAY 
Wear tennis shoes. 

 
 

Wednesday, May 3 

FRUIT DAY 
Bring in your favorite fruit for snack 

 
 

Thursday, May 4 

GAME DAY 
Bring a favorite game to play with a friend 

 
 

Friday, May 5 

HAT DAY 
Wear your favorite hat. 

*will be left at school during Mass* 
 

Monday, May 8 

ICE CREAM DAY 
Students will enjoy an ice cream treat. 

 
 

Tuesday, May 9 

JUMPROPE DAY 
Learn a joke to share with the class. Be 

ready to jump rope. 
 

Wednesday, May 10 

KID KINDNESS DAY 
Students will practice being kind. 

 
 

Thursday, May 11 

LOOLIPOP DAY 
Students will enjoy a lollipop treat 

 
 

Friday, May 12 

MUSIC AND MISMATCHED DAY 
We will listen to music and wear 

mismatched clothes. 
 

Monday, May 15 

NUMBERS DAY 
Practice numbers and math facts. 

 
Tuesday, May 16 

ORANGE DAY 
Wear something orange. We will have 

orange slices as a snack. 
 

Wednesday, May 17 

PICNIC LUNCH DAY 
We will have our lunch outside (weather 

permitting) 
 

Thursday, May 18 

QUIET DAY 
We will whisper and practice being very 

quiet. 
 

Friday, May 19 
READING DAY 

Bring your favorite book(s) to read 
 

 
Monday, May 22 

STUFFED ANIMAL  
Bring your favorite stuffed animal  

 
 

Tuesday, May 23 

T-SHIRT DAY 
Wear your favorite t-shirt. 

 
 

Wednesday, May 24 

UNIQUE OBJECT DAY 
Bring in a unique object to share with the 

class! 
 

Thursday, May 25 

VIDEO DAY 
We will watch a video 

 
 

Friday, May 26 

 
 

No School 
Memorial Day  

WATERCOLOR DAY 
We will do some watercolor painting 

 
 

Tuesday, May 30 

X-CHANGE AUTOGRAPHS DAY 
Students will exchange autographs in class. 

 
 

Wednesday, May 31 

YEAR END DAY 
Wear yellow and help cleanup the class. 

 
 

Thursday, June 1 

ZIP UP & ZOOM OUT DAY 
Zip up your backpack and zoom out at the 

end of the day 
 

Friday, June 2 

 


